Cable Socks

iRTU-PKCO5
iRTU-PKC06
iRTU-PKCO8
iRTU-PKC10
iRTU-PKC12
IRTU-PKC15
iRTU-PKC20
iRTU-PKC25
iRTU-PKC30
IRTU-PKC40

iRTU-PKC50

Black / Grey
Black / Grey
Black / Grey
Black / Grey
Black / Grey
Black / Grey
Black / Grey
Black / Grey
Black / Grey
Black / Grey

Black / Grey

CABLE COLLECTER

5x9 mm
6x 11 mm
7 x 11 mm
10 x 17 mm
12x21 mm
15 x 24 mm
20 x 28 mm
25 x 36 mm
30 x43 mm
40 x 60 mm

50 x 75 mm

rr EA2

300
300
100
250
150
150
150
150
100
75

75

| Code | Color | Dimensions | _ Spool (mt)

Halogen free, Non Flame Propagating

Helezon Cable Collect Spirals

Black colour is available upon request.
Code Product Name Cable Diamente Dlamensmns Spool
(mm?) (mt)

iRTU-HRO1  No: 1 (Size: 50 cm) 2,5x 15 mm 0.60 7.4 100
iIRTU-HRO2  No: 2 (Size: 50 cm) 6 x 30 mm 8 0.75 12.0 100
IRTU-HRO3  No: 3 (Size: 50 cm) 7,5x30 mm 10 0.80 12.3 100
iRTU-HRO4  No: 4 (Size: 50 cm) 9 x 32 mm 12 0.85 15.0 100
IRTU-HRO5  No: 5 (Size: 50 cm) 12 x 35 mm 15 1.00 15.5 100

Code Product Name Cable Diamente Dlamensnons Spool
(mm?) (mt)
0.60 4

iRTU-HRO1 (Size: 10 cm) 2,5x 15 mm
iRTU-HRO2  No: 2 (Size: 10 cm) 6 x 30 mm 8 0.75 12.0 10
iRTU-HRO3  No: 3 (Size: 10 cm) 7,5 x30 mm 10 0.80 12.3 10
iRTU-HRO4  No: 4 (Size: 10 cm) 9 x 32 mm 12 0.85 15.0 10
iRTU-HRO5  No: 5 (Size: 10 cm) 12 x 35 mm 15 1.00 15.5 10
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